LUXOR TEDEO SERIES IP66
PANORAMIC WALL MOUNTED STAINLESS STEEL CABINET
5
YEARS
MECHANICAL PARTS
GUARANTEE
10
YEARS

INSIDE
DEPTH
-F-
MECHINABLE
SIDE AREA
(F-15mm
per side)
PLATE
MEASURE.
-GxH-
POIDS
(Kg)
VOLUME
(m3)
TD505030 1 500 500 300 446 400 270 240 447x464 20,14 0,08
TD507530 1 500 750 300 446 650 270 240 447x714 26,15 0,12
TD501030 1 500 1000 300 446 900 270 240 447x964 32.17 0,16
TD501230 1 500 1250 300 446 1150 270 240 447x1214 38,19 0,21
TD501530 1 500 1500 300 446 1400 270 240 447x1464 44,21 0,24
TD501030.2P 2 500 1000 300 446 900 270 240 440x440 (2) 32,97 0,16
TD501230.2P 2 500 1200 300 446 1100 270 240 440x540 (2) 38,73 0,20
TD501430.2P 2 500 1400 300 446 1300 270 240 440x640 (2) 44,48 0,23
TD501630.2P 2 500 1600 300 446 1500 270 240 440x740 (2) 50,24 0,26
TD501830.2P 2 500 1800 300 446 1700 270 240 440x840 (2) 55,99 0,29
TD502030.2P 2 500 2000 300 446 1900 270 240 440x940 (2) 61,75 0,33
TD502230.3P 3 500 2250 300 446 2150 270 240 440x690 (3) 68,94 0,37
TD502530.3P 3 500 2500 300 446 2400 270 240 440x773,3 (3) 76,14 0,41
TD503030.3P 3 500 3000 300 446 2900 270 240 440x940 (3) 90,53 0,49